
TItle Full Name HPhone CPhone Email Term Up

President Alex Ross 410-489-7544 443-705-5754 alexande_ross@comcast.net 2024
Vice President Helene Kass 410-730-8180 helenekass@verizon.net 2024

Vice President Tauna Caffey 443-745-3249 taunacaffey56@gmail.com 2024

Vice President 2024
Immediate Past President Bruce Levine 410-365-2854 bruce.j.levine@gmail.com 2024

Treasurer M.E. Hughes 919-602-8673 mehughes62@gmail.com 2024
Secretary Stacey Freedman 410-274-5682 mahjchick70@gmail.com 2024

1 Board Member Judee Iliff 443-745-6642 feiniliff@comcast.net 2024
2 Board Member Dan Shernicoff 410-294-7026 dan@brassnet.biz 2024

3 Board Member Katherine Lynn 443-812-5128 lunamamakat@gmail.com 2024
4 Board Member Steve Molinari 410-992-5233 410-707-9220 brisco64@comcast.net 2024

5 Board Member 2024
6 Board Member 2024
7 Board Member Harriet Bachman 410-997-4273 410-707-4865 hlbachfam@gmail.com 2025

8 Board Member Randi Benesch 443-801-7103 rwbenesch@gmail.com 2025
9 Board Member Ruth Berkowitz 323-309-2676 ruthdberkowitz@gmail.com 2025

10 Board Member Eliana Holgate 832-726-8010 etholgate@gmail.com 2025

11 Board Member John Evans 301-738-9418 301-233-8131 evans.jae@verizon.net 2025

12 Board Member 2025
13 Student Representative Evan Wasser 202-739-1422 evanleewasser@gmail.com 2024

Rabbi Michael Hess Webber 301-275-7849 rabbimichael@columbiajewish.org

Cantor Steve Hummel 310-382-0487 cantorsteve@columbiajewish.org
Executive Director Robin Rosenfeld 443-718-0316 robin@columbiajewish.org


